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Organizations 
Americorps       www.americorps.org  
Catholic Network Volunteer Services    www.cnvs.org  
City Year       www.cityyear.org  
Cross-Cultural Solutions     http://www.crossculturalsolutions.org  
Global Service Corps      http://www.globalservicecorps.org   
Habitat for Humanity      http://www.habitat.org  
International Volunteer Programs Association   www.volunteerinternational.org  
Peace Corps       www.peacecorps.gov  
Peacework Development Fund     http://www.peacework.org  
Projects Abroad       http://www.projects-abroad.org  
Teach for America      http://www.newschools.org  
United Planet       http://www.unitedplanet.org  
Volunteer Match      http://www.volunteermatch.org  
Volunteers for Peace      http://www.vfp.org  
World Teach       www.worldteach.org  
World Wide Opportunities on Organic Farms   www.wwoof.org  
 
Directories  
Backdoor Jobs 
http://backdoorjobs.com  
Idealist  
http://www.idealist.org  
TreeHugger 
www.treehugger.com 
UC Berkeley Fellowship List  
http://career.berkeley.edu/Infolab/FellowUndergrad.stm  
UC Davis 
http://iccweb.ucdavis.edu/PC/Alternatives.htm  
U of Notre Dame Postgrad Options 
http://socialconcerns.nd.edu/postgraduate/pg_opportunities.shtml  
 
Books 
Making a Living While Making a Difference 
Work Your Way Around the World 
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